

Building stronger communities, one homeowner at a time pensacolahabitat.org

Board of Directors

Dawn Brazwell Chair

Mike King Chair Elect

Matt Newcomer Treasurer

Mike Lanwehr **Secretary**

Dick Baker
Alvis Collins
Lakesha Davis
Rabbi Joel Fleekop
Dr. Rev. Eugene Franklin
Siobhan Gallagher
Brent Hargett
Darnell Sims
Frank Smith
Mike Stahl
Bob Young
J.T. Young

Betty Salter Emeritus Director

Sam Young
President/
Chief Executive Officer











Pensacola Habitat for Humanity's 11th Annual Women Build

I am thrilled to be part of the Women Build initiative by Pensacola Habitat for Humanity. This year marks our 11th Women Build event, bringing together women from all walks of life to support our local community. By fundraising and participating in the construction process, we are making a real difference in the local lives of families.

Last year, 160 women came together to support Women Build and helping a woman-led household reach the dream of homeownership. Your contritubutions directly impacted this family, and others like them, by providing them with safe and stable housing.

We've already begun fundraising for 2024, and last year we exceeded our goal by raising over \$150,000 collectively. This year, we aim to make an even greater impact. Whether you choose to sponsor, volunteer, or learn more about our initiative, your support is invaluable.

Join us as we celebrate over a decade of Women Build, empowering women and families in our community.





Scan and visit womenbuild.pensacolahabitat.org

About Pensacola Habitat for Humanity

Established in 1981, Pensacola Habitat for Humanity is a non-profit organization dedicated to community improvement through sustainable partnerships. With over 1,500 homes built and renovated, Pensacola Habitat continues to innovate through projects like Home Buyer, HUD Certified Housing Counseling, and Community Development Programs. Providing unique financing options, Pensacola Habitat fosters affordable homeownership in Escambia and Santa Rosa Counties.

Pensacola Habitat for Humanity is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization. Contributions are tax deductible to the fullest extent of the law. EIN: 59-2186044

Pensacola Habitat for Humanity | 300 West Leonard Street, Pensacola, FL 32501 • tel 850-434-5456 • info@pensacolahabitat.org • pensacolahabitat.org

WOMEN BUILD SPONSOR OUR BIGGEST BUILD OF THE YEAR

All participants receive a Women Build t-shirt. First year participants also receive a hard hat!

Mark which box you are interested in sponsoring. Benefits are cumulative.

Home Builder (\$7,500)

- Full team (up to 15) for on-site build
- Opportunity to inspire & address 150 Women Build participants at the celebration or kickoff
- Company logo in all Women Build marketing
- 2 social media posts on Pensacola Habitat's pages + more!

Team Builder (\$5,000)

- · Team of 10 volunteers for on-site build
- · Company logo on all Women Build marketing
- 2 social media posts on Pensacola Habitat's pages + more!

Exclusive T-Shirt Sponsor (\$5,000)

 T-shirt sponsors enjoy Team Builders' benefits plus prominent logo on t-shirt

☐ Foundation Builder (\$2,500)

- Team of 5 for on-site build
- Logo on Women Build homepage
- · Prominent logo on build site sign

Local Business Builder (\$500)

- · Logo on Women Build website homepage
- · 1 post on Pensacola Habitat's social media
- Logo on build site signage

JUN 21 Kickoff Breakfast SEP 26 Celebration

OCT 1-5 Build Week 1 OCT 8-12 Build Week 2







RSVP by Jun. 14th to be recognized as a breakfast sponsor or Sept. 6th for the Women Build Celebration